
S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

1 BARCH/10014/24 AYUSH RAJ PASWAN AR103 HISTORY OF INDIAN ARCHITECTURE 233A

2 BPH/10028/22 ANJALI  KUMARI BP102T PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS-I 233A

3 BPH/10019/23 YASH PURI BP104T PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 233A

4 BPH/10038/23 AKSHAT SHUKLA BP204T PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 233A

5 BTECH/10329/22 AYUSHMAN  PANIGRAHI CE207 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - II 233A

6 BTECH/10334/22 KAIRAV  DEO CE207 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - II 233A

7 BTECH/10528/22 AKHILESHWAR  PATHAK CE207 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - II 233A

8 BTECH/10765/22 SRIJAN SAURAV KHALKHO CE207 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - II 233A

9 BTECH/10783/22 RAJ  LAKRA CE207 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - II 233A

10 BTECH/10817/22 PRASHANT  TOPPO CE207 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - II 233A

11 BTECH/10878/22 PRANJAL  VATS CE207 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - II 233A

12 BTECH/10912/22 ADEET  RAAJ CE207 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - II 233A

13 BTECH/10916/22 VARUN  KUMAR CE207 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - II 233A

14 BTECH/10957/23 RAGINI  KACHHAP CE207 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - II 233A

15 BTECH/10981/23 ABHISHEK  AKASH CE207 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - II 233A

16 BTECH/10039/21 ANUBHAV  MARANDI CL227 MATERIAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 233A

17 BTECH/10706/21 ANNOCENT  MARANDI CL227 MATERIAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 233A

TIME: 10.00 AM                                               

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI
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          SEATING PLAN FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION SS/2025
DATE OF EXAMINATION: 23.07.2025 

CANDIDATE MUST BRING  REGISTRATION SLIP WITHOUT WHICH THEY WILL NOT 
BE PERMITTED TO ENTER THE EXAMINATION HALL



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

18 BTECH/10894/22 KHUSHBOO  KHATUN CL227 MATERIAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 233A

19 BTECH/10384/22 PIYUSH  ORAON CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 233A

20 BTECH/10410/22 AMARTYA  ABHYANKAR CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 233A

21 BTECH/10566/21 HIMANSHU  KUMAR CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 233A

22 BTECH/10590/21 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 233A

23 BTECH/10795/21 ANUSHKA  JAIN CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 233A

24 BTECH/10831/22 NETHAVATH  NAVEEN CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 233A

25 BTECH/10943/22 ADITYA  PRAKASH CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 233A

26 BTECH/10958/22 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 233A

27 BTECH/10968/22 SNEHIL AYUSH KESHRI CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 233A

28 BTECH/10971/22 KANAK  BHARTI CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 233A

29 BTECH/10046/22 SHOEB  AKHTAR CS333 COMPILER DESIGN 233A

30 BTECH/10181/22 ARPITA  BHATIA CS333 COMPILER DESIGN 233A

31 BTECH/10219/22 ARYAN ARYA CS333 COMPILER DESIGN 233A

32 BTECH/10462/22 TIYYAGURA  PRABHAS CS333 COMPILER DESIGN 233A

33 BTECH/10676/22 NENAVATH YASHWANTH NAIK CS333 COMPILER DESIGN 233A

34 BTECH/10678/22 MANDA RAJ KUMAR CS333 COMPILER DESIGN 233A

35 BTECH/10809/22 MANJEET  PRAKASH CS333 COMPILER DESIGN 233A

36 BTECH/10695/22 ERAPANI  MEENAL EC207 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS 233A

37 BTECH/10920/22 HARSH  DEEP EC207 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS 233A

38 BTECH/10445/23 ADI PRATYUSH JHA EC207 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS 233A

39 BTECH/10626/22 SWARNEEM  KUMAR EC301 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 231

40 BTECH/10659/22 KHUSHI  KUMARI EC301 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 231

41 BTECH/10079/20 VAIBHAV MANJHI EC353N DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 231



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

42 IED/10030/23 PRATHAMESH PURUSHOTTAM KAUJALGIED217 STOCHASTIC PROCESS 231

43 IED/10032/22 ADITYA KUMAR OJHA ED303 MULTIVARIATE DATA ANALYSIS 231

44 IMBA/10031/24 RIYA KUMARI MN115 BUSINESS ECONOMICS 231

45 IMBA/10024/24 HARSHIT RAJ  MN115 BUSINESS ECONOMICS 231

46 BTECH/10121/22 SAHIL  ORAON EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

47 BTECH/10132/23 NIDHI  BHAGAT EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

48 BTECH/10497/23 ABHISHEK KUMAR EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

49 BTECH/10525/23 ADARSH  RAJ EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

50 BTECH/10538/22 BANOTH RAMESHWAR NAYAK EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

51 BTECH/10557/22 RISHIRAJ  BISWAS EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

52 BTECH/10571/23 AADARSH  SINHA EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

53 BTECH/10645/22 DEEPAK  KUMAR EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

54 BTECH/10646/23 SHUBHAM  KUMAR EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

55 BTECH/10658/22 ABHISHEK  PURTY EE101 BASIC  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

56 BTECH/10724/23 ADITYA  GUPTA EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

57 BTECH/10778/22 JOGENDRA SETTY EE101 BASIC  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

58 BTECH/10832/23 MAHEK  MAZUMDAR EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

59 BTECH/10837/22 SHAIK SAIFUDDIN KHADIR EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

60 BTECH/10910/22 SAILESH  KUMAR EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

61 BTECH/10925/23 ARUNAVO  SAHA EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

62 BTECH/10979/23 SUSHANT SHEKHAR MUNDA EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

63 BTECH/10203/24 RISHABH  DALMIA EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

64 BTECH/10396/24 UJJWAL KUMAR SINGH EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

65 BTECH/10801/24 SHASHANK  KUMAR EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231
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66 BTECH/10910/24 VUTLA MOHIT GANDHI EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

67 BTECH/10968/24 RANA ABHINAV SINGH EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

68 BTECH/11113/24 VIBHU  VAIBHAV EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 231

69 BTECH/10483/23 VIRAJ SRIVASAV EE203 ELECTRICAL ENERGY GENERATION & CONTROL 231

70 BTECH/10550/23 SUMIT  KUMAR EE203 ELECTRICAL ENERGY GENERATION & CONTROL 231

71 BTECH/10686/22 SAGNIK  HALDER EE203 ELECTRICAL ENERGY GENERATION & CONTROL 231

72 BTECH/10017/21 MOHAMMED MUBASHAR RAYYANEE355 POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 237

73 BTECH/10352/21 SAHIL KUMAR EE355 POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 237

74 BTECH/10714/22 BODDU VIVEK WESLEY EE355 POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 237

75 BHMCT/10006/23 NIKHIL  KUMAR MISHRA HM110 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - II 237

76 IMH/10033/22 DASARI JASWANTH SAI MA208 INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & ITS APPLICATIONS 237

77 IMH/10012/22 AMBUJ  KUMAR MA309 OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 237

78 IMH/10062/22 ADITYA  MA311 NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES 237

79 BTECH/10053/22 BASHARAT  ALI ME209 ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEMS 237

80 BTECH/10224/22 AVNISH AJISTHA PURTY ME209 ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEMS 237

81 BTECH/10267/23 SUJAY AYUSH XALXO  ME209 ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEMS 237

82 BTECH/10321/21 SOURAV  MUNDA ME209 ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEMS 237

83 BTECH/10561/22 AYUSH  JHA ME209 ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEMS 237

84 BTECH/10607/22 AMRITANSHU  SINGH ME209 ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEMS 237

85 BTECH/10688/21 PRATIK MURMU ME209 ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEMS 237

86 BTECH/10765/21 ADARSH  KUMAR PE211 ENGINEERING ECONOMY 237

87 BTECH/10533/21 NIKHIL  MUNDRA PE211 ENGINEERING ECONOMY 237

88 BTECH/10276/22 KAMRAN SHAMSH RASHID PE338 PRODUCTION ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL MNGT. 237

89 BTECH/10727/22 NAVEEN  RAJ PE338 PRODUCTION ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL MNGT. 237
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90 BTECH/10768/22 RUDRA  NARAYAN PE338 PRODUCTION ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL MNGT. 237

91 BTECH/10814/21 VAIBHAV  PREEYAM PE338 PRODUCTION ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL MNGT. 237

92 BTECH/10904/22 RAHUL  BHARGAV PE338 PRODUCTION ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL MNGT. 237

93 BTECH/10954/22 SIDDHARTH  SINGH PE338 PRODUCTION ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL MNGT. 237

94 IMH/10045/22 GAJVEER  BHALAVI PH111 PHYSICS - II 237

95 IMH/10030/23 L.ASHOK  PH111 PHYSICS - II 237

96 IMH/10032/23 HARSHA P U  PH111 PHYSICS - II 237

97 IPH/10001/22 SAKCHI  SEC303 COMPUTATIONAL PHYSICS SKILLS 237

98 MBT/10037/23 VIJITA KUMARI BT415 MOLECULAR BIO. & RECOMBINANT DNA TECH. 237

99 MCA/10019/23 RISHI KUMAR CA527 COMPUTER VISION 237

100 MT/CS/10019/23 MAITRI  SINGH CS536 CLOUD COMPUTING 237

101 MT/CS/10015/23 SHRIYA SINHA CS536 CLOUD COMPUTING 237

102 OMBA/10019/24 SHIVENDU  ABHISHEK MBO1009 DATA ANALYSIS AND DECISION TOOLS 237

103 OMBA/10011/24 ASHISH  KUMAR MBO1009 DATA ANALYSIS AND DECISION TOOLS 237

104 MBA/10067/24 SUPREETO  SAHA MT402R1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT 237

105 MBA/10117/24 MAYANK SURAJ RAJ MT402R1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT 237

106 MBA/10128/24 KUMARI  DIKSHA MT402R1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT 237

107 MBA/10143/23 RAGINI KUMARI SINGH MT402R1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT 237

108 MBA/10064/24 PRABHAKAR MT410R1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 237

109 MBA/10145/24 SAURAV  SUMAN MT410R1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 237

110 SAP/10002/24 RISHI  SHEKHAR PH402 ELECTRODYNAMICS 237


